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USK1SYQMISGDY

stuuddna

(DigitalShift)

lasvAisUsuUsoua: 1.10 1.10
Ud1susawIsuU

ansautnAWas

USKISPQMS

(MIS/EIS)

0.02

lASVAISWCUUISEUU 0.02

uskisaamislasvAs

TAsvASWEUUNED 0.95 -
auuayumsisgus

adNa adududv
A1UADVAISWCUUN
NAYLSVVIULLKY
au1AQddoAuLAzATS
1S8us0av0d30081v

godu Wosns:au

AfUAIWLLAE

dszansniwnisiSau

A1Sdou J9¥

ud0ASSU LlazusAs
Adgaoululan
AUAISUSKISDANS
aanannuadeiu

szquaina

WEB database 1Wo - 0.10
auuayumssigvu

SDGs

5.00 5.00

lAsvAisgns=aus:uu 2.00 2.00
USK1SPQNISLIUDDY
UOVUKIDNYIAY
lAYASAMAasgndY
Wuainadrgmw
oY
lAsvAIsSWaUU1S:UU 1.50 1.50
gurdvgua:
nSwennsIdeIWamMs
USKISPaMSAELEU
lAsvmistasuasiv 1.50 1.50
s:uudhsovdoyalio

A2 UUUAYUADOAY

yoviayadIVY

0.10 0.10

Tasoms soudivmssuivAuAaRUMIAGDAU (Social Listening) Wasavsu

WUSADUDLUKIINENAE

1 1-vvwu

33-A9VUSKIS
gnsAaas

lasvmisdariis:uu 0.10 0.10
adamuuazusziduwa

uwudpuans

UK1DNE1Ay

tnyasrmaas (KU

Action Plan

Monitoring and

Evaluation: KU AME)

woudguaniséana undnendsinuasmaas (U w.a. 2569-2572)

vuus:uigu (duuin)

U

2571

15.20

15.20

22.21

10.00

6.00

1.00

0.10

0.42

0.10

0.15

4.00

0.44

6.82

0.10

5.00

0.50

0.10

1.10

0.02

2.00

2.00

0.10

0.10

ci

2572

4.87

4.87

22.23

10.00

6.00

1.00

0.10

0.42

0.10

0.15

4.00

0.46

1.82

0.10

0.50

0.10

1.10

0.02

2.00

2.00

0.10

0.10

s unvau

20.57

20.07

0.50

89.35

40.00

24.00

4.00

0.90

1.68

0.40

0.60

16.00

1.72

0.05

20.53

0.70

10.00

3.00

1.30

4.40

0.08

0.95

0.10

14.00

8.00

3.00

3.00

0.40

0.40

nMAJUIN 3 KU 3




gnsmaasi 4 dviasumstsudanss

aau 3ngnwa
lAsvms

sKa-diuviu

uddna

duguan=WenauauavANuGavmMsyavEvA (7 [aspaisgas)

golasoms

ngulasoms 13 (nagns 4.1) WuuNSs:UUUSASOdNa WWonauauavA

GavmsyavyuBULAzFOAU

1 1-vvwu
2 2-
Auwvolau
3 2-
Auwolau
4 2-
Auwvolau
5 2-
Auwvouau
6 2-
Aauwolau

36-novAwn
fad:ua:
Jusssuy

43.3-Agus
ngmaans
AsAwla:
aunmw

43 3-Afus
Sng1Adas
asAwla:
Jumw

43.3-Afus
ngmans
AsAwla:
dauaw

43 3-Afus
ngImaas
AsAwWla:
dumw

43.8-dun
dvlasuuas
Wnousuy

Aluwvoau

lnsvmsyiudoya
auignnovaw Aaus
LLasdCUUSSSY

DigitalHealthConnect:
lAsvAISWeUUISEUU
uSAISaINaNOUNIW
yuguluazAMsav

HeartProTech:
lAsvmisdarIsawcilds
31As1Koas1ASIau
yovkbuuuldane wo
AISWUUNAUSSau:
unAwWllazA1sIve(nA
3¥13NYIMIasns
Aw) dhuasmuwoudau
dndMuUWLLLEU
poKkIauAsUgU

Gamelnsight Pro:
lAsvmswauunAnamw
ASILASIEALANANS
LWLTUGIgGIWALDS
31AS1tKdNssau=N1v
A (MA3B
SngimMaasnIsaw)
duasmuwvlau 91no
AUWDLLEU DOKIQ
unAsUgu

Health & Sport
Management Learning
Lab: Insvaisvai
KOVISYUNISUSKIS
damsaugunwuas
ASAW (NADBIANS
vamsmMsAwLa:
dunmw) chua
AUWDLLEU D1LND
ALUWDLLEU DOKIQ
unAsUgu

AgriSmart Academy:
[@SUANYNWLALASAS
WIUASISEUSGINa

ngulAsvms 14 (nagns 4.2) Wauungavmomsdeansasna Wadadedaans

fugusuuazdoAuy

1 1-vvwu

26-d&1Un
usns

ADUWILODS

weuunsulsd
UKIdNe1asy
tnyasAmaasisuy

woudguaniséana unanendsinuasmaas (U w.a. 2569-2572)

ci

2569

5.73

0.30

2.80

0.36

0.46

1.20

0.61

ci

2570

4.22

0.60

1.00

0.36

0.46

1.20

0.60

2.00

2.00

vuus:uigu (duuin)

U

2571

3.98

0.50

1.00

0.36

0.46

1.20

0.46

ci

2572

3.93

0.50

1.00

0.36

0.46

1.20

0.41

s unvau

17.85

1.90

5.80

1.44

1.84

4.80

2.07

2.00

2.00
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gnsAaash 5 wauunyaains G30 ua:s:uuusmssanmsnswennsyanatWosavsumsiasuuavoshodviiu (10 lasvaisegos)

aau Snenwa
lAsvmis

sKa-duviu

golasoms

ngulAsoms 15 (nagns 5.1) Weuus:uuuSKIssams nswennasynnani

Us=ansmw
1 1-vvwu
2 1-vvwu
3 2-
Auwolau
4 4-yn.and.

4-AgU=z3EV
(WQdou

18-Atus
Anvimaans

43 4-peus
Aadmaas
llac
ngnmans

45 1-Afus
NSWEIASSS
suyQua:
90 d1KNSSU
lnYQSs

mswWaguriudovAns
avdna

lAsvAISWUUIS:UU
FudoyanausAny
Maas tamswouun
n1v2yIAISLLA=AS
JszAunaunw

ASWQUUAS:UU [oT W
[Woudaaunsaiuaziu
SOUSOUTaYaIAS
KoviSgu

E-office IWoASUSKIS
vVIUNSWEIASUAAA

AEUENSWEINSSSSUU0
LAz AaKASSULALYAS

nqulAsoms 16 (nagns 5.2) WauunAnemwyaaastkono1uS Nu: uas
daussauzmvadnaua:zUeyayrus=aui lﬁasa\)sTumsSausnaanﬁSn

1 1-vvwu
2 1-vvwu
3 1-uvwu
4 1-vvwu
5 1-uvwu

1-Atus
RICIYIS

4-Aeusav
(WQ3ou

13-peu:
USK1SSSAD

26-d&1Un
usns
ADUWILODS

37-d&unviu
USK1S
nsSweau

dolasuwaiuiynains
uazddadunalulag
asautne

lAsvAsdulAaauAU
wWuldAnivisiaisaiu
tnalulad plansautneA

aUSUIWDIWUAAY:
AIUS AULINTDND
adnauazdeyan
Us:augiWolWuUs:ans
{lumsiSgusnaoadia

wauuyAaIAsLazudan
a1u Digital Literacy

TasvmisUsuUsv
aszudUMSTahdo
arauwaawasu
panluunstWnaoaulau

nqulAsvs 17 (nagns 5.3) WauunAnemwada IA0AUS NAY: ua:

—

daussauzmvadnauazleyayrus=aui lvT'lasa\)§un1Sl§au$c1aani1'5c1

1 2-
Auwvolau

437-
dunvu

nvnwa

MEGA ClassRoom For
Learning

woudguaniséana undnendsinuasmaas (U w.a. 2569-2572)

ct

2569

1.80

0.80

0.50

0.50

5.80

0.05

0.50

0.07

5.00

0.18

0.50

0.50

ci

2570

1.75

0.80

0.50

0.25

0.20

5.90

0.05

0.35

0.07

5.25

0.18

3.00

3.00

ct

2571

1.30

0.80

0.25

0.25

5.90

0.15

0.07

5.50

0.18

5.00

5.00

ci

2572

1.05

0.80

0.25

6.15

0.15

0.07

5.75

0.18

3.00

3.00

s unvau

5.90

3.20

1.50

1.00

0.20

23.75

0.10

1.15

0.28

21.50

0.72

11.50

11.50
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